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Moscow International Tool Expo MITEX 
is a central tool event of Russia and 
the CIS, which brings together 
manufacturers, suppliers and 
consumers.

MITEX 2022

Each year the trade fair gathers the 
elite of the global tool industry. 
The exhibition gives participants 
the opportunity to express 
themselves and find new customers, 
assess the weaknesses and strengths 
of competitors, as well as identify 
market opportunities for business 
growth.
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«MITEX 2022 is an anniversary and 
benchmark exhibition for the market. 
We have made every effort to make it 
as beneficial as possible for all 
industry players - manufacturers, 
suppliers and consumers of 
professional tools for various 
industry segments as well as hobby-
class tools.»

Gulnara Markelova
MITEX Director



We create the ultimate conditions 
ensuring a successful presentation of 
our exhibitors' products and services 
to the target audience that best suits 
their requirements and objectives. 
Event timeframe during the workweek 
helps to focus on professional 
visitors. 

Personal interaction with 
business and industry decision-
makers on the exhibition 
grounds. The greatest contact 
outreach of any event format.

We highlight global trends and address 
the topics in details. We bring up 
issues for discussion that move the 
industry forward and play a crucial 
role in its development. Strategic 
sessions, round tables, training 
programmes, discussions with leading 
Russian and international experts. 

We develop and improve services 
for the organisation of industry 
mega-events. A personalised
approach, support throughout the 
entire programme, a wide range of 
additional services for 
participation and promotion. 

Perfect dates for evaluating the 
annual results and setting new 
goals and objectives, and signing 
contracts for the upcoming 
season. 

Business

Business communications

Service

Content Dates and places matter

MITEX ADVANTAGES
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A renowned event with a wide range of 
media coverage, bringing together 
experts from all over the world for 
the last 15 years. One of the key tool 
market event in Russia and the CIS, 
which brings together tool 
manufacturers, suppliers and 
consumers.

Event brand



Expo general sponsor - CAIMAN, leader in professional 

gardening technology 

15 000
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total 
exhibition 
area

of exhibitors were 
first time 
exhibitors

Sq m

participants 
from 6 
countries*

280

*Participating countries: Russia, Belarus, Turkey, 
India, Kazakhstan, China 

of exhibitors have 
confirmed their 
participation in 
MITEX 2023

20% 87%

2023

MITEX  2022  
Audience



What was new for 2022?

The return of an extensive exposition 
of Chinese companies, which presented 
their technologies for the first time 
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37%

30%

growth in professional 
attendees compared to 2021 

growth of participant 
companies compared to 2021 

A rich business programme 

A tool show for the industry's 
leading media representatives



Andrey Demianenko
Head of Marketing at "North Arrows"

Alexander Markin
CAIMAN founder, 
CEO of Unisaw Group

«MITEX 2022 is a major industry event that is 
particularly relevant nowadays. We are pleased 
to be taking part as a general sponsor and we 
have lots of news to share with our guests».

Khayrula Dzhamaldinov
Head of the Machine Tool Industry Development 
Department, Ministry of Industry and Trade

«Exhibitions such as MITEX are of 
colossal importance for the country, for 
the visitors and for the exhibitors. It 
is a platform where you can both meet 
people and present yourself».

What is MITEX to participants?

«As of today, MITEX is the only event of 
this scale on the Russian tool market. It 
is the biggest exhibition of the year and 
participation is an important part of the 
work of successful market players».

Maria Zakharova
Head of sales at "INSTRUMENT 
RUS"

«"North Arrows" has been exhibiting at MITEX since 
2010, as it is the only event of its kind. It is the 
only venue of this scale. We plan in advance for the 
event, develop the concept for each exhibition, 
define our goals and achieve them».

«Every year at MITEX has been successful 
for our company. Numerous current and 
potential customers from all over Russia 
and the CIS visit our stand».

Илья Дозоров
Руководитель направления

«Инструмент» компании «Ставр»

«Each exhibition gives rise to many plans, 
projects and tasks, and generates new contacts, 
which we develop in the future. MITEX - a year-
long boost to the new season!»

Maxim Kamenskykh
CEO of “Turbo-tools” LLC
(P.I.T. Tools)
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Of visitors 
influence 
procurement 
decisions of the 
company

66%
Media partners

Live 
visitors

Visitors in 
search of new 
suppliers

79
Regions of 
Russia

20
Countri
es

First-Time 
Visitors

44%

Business 
programme 
speakers

60
MITEX 2022

13 000

68%

60
PRESS NEW
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Attendees
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Objectives of the 
exhibition visit
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The search for new suppliers/new 
business contacts

To keep up with trends and 
innovations in the market

To strengthen of existing business 
ties

The search for new products, 
services, production and business 
solutions
Educational objectives/improvement of 
professional knowledge and skills

To attend the business programme

Performing procurement

Personal interests not related to 
professional pursuits

66 %

57 %

43%

35 %

26 %

11 %

10 %

10 %

MITEX  2022  
Audience



Abrasive tools and materials
Hand-held power tools
Tools for metal, wire, pipe, stone, glass, ceramics, plastics processing
Gardening tools, machinery and equipment
Diamond and hard metal tools
Locksmithing and assembly tools
Generator equipment
Welding equipment and consumables
Hardware
Tools and equipment for woodworking
Tools for spraying and painting work
Compressor equipment
Fasteners, hardware
Equipment for construction work
Pneumatic hand-held tools
Automotive tools and equipment
Laser technology
Hydraulic hand-held tools
Measuring and testing equipment and tools
Cutting equipment for various materials
Workwear and personal protective equipment
Tools for the timber industry
Sheet metal processing
Packaging, workshop and storage equipment
Toolmaking and refurbishment technologies
Precision tools
Scientific and technical literature and information

40,04%
32,67%
31,68%
31,33%
29,85%
29,08%
29,06%
27,99%
27,93%
27,87%
26,74%
25,94%
25,44%
23,68%
23,15%
22,42%
21,84%
21,35%
20,24%
20,18%
19,24%
16,80%
12,95%
11,17%
9,73%
9,55%
7,63%

Professional visitors' fields of 
interest

MITEX  2022  
Audience
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Visitors by position 

The manager or owner 

/ business partner of 

the company 

Head of department or 
business division

Entrepreneur

Master / foreman

34,7%

3,5%

10,7%

17,9%

28,9%
Line manager or 
specialist

Teacher / student

1,7%
other

2,5%

1
1

MITEX  2022  
Audience

Central

Moscow and 
Moscow Oblast

Beyond that 3,7% CIS countries

Ural

Northweste
rn

10,7%

47,3%

4,1%

9,2%

Siberian

North 
Caucasian

3,2%

Geography of visitors by 
federal districts

4,2%

Volga8,8%

Southern6,6%

Far Eastern2,3%

4,1%

2,3%
9,2%

6,6%

10,7%

47,3% 4,2%

8,8%



338 828
website visitor 
traffic*

verified 
contacts

website page 
views

99 078

95 924 

mailings in Russian 
and English

Online 
coverage

174 
online media 
publications

* According to 
Yandex.metrica for the 
period 11.2021-11.2022

MITEX  2022  
Online coverage

coverage of around 
72 million people

PRESS
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Digital marketing
on the exhibition's 
resources

Additional services

Partnership packages 
and statuses

Matchmaking with the client’s 
target audience

Catering 
and event related management 
services

Design and construction 
of individual stands

Promotional support 
in the industry media

4 5 6

1 2 3
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Link to the post-event release >>>

Tribute to our partners who have supported us in 2022!

WITH SUPPORT FROM

ИНФОРМАЦИОННЫЕ ПАРТНЁРЫ
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GENERAL SPONSOR MEDIA SPONSORSTRATEGIC PARTNER



Until next year

Michael Häussler

Exhibition Director in Vienna Organised by

Join us!

Application for 
participation

www.mitexpo.ru

Gulnara Markelova
Exhibition Director

Sergey Molchanov

Exhibition manager

+7 495 925 65 61 
(доб.201)

molchanov@euroexpo.ru

www.euroexpo.ru

+7 495 925 65 61 
(доб.200)

info@mitexpo.ru

+ 43 1 230 85 35  34
m.haeussler@euroexpo-vienna.com

07-10 November 2023 
«Expocentre», Moscow
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